Series Number
SOLTEAM
SPECIFICATION SERIES NUMBER: EV-12L
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DIMENSIONS(mm)
SLIDE SWITCH
CONTACT: info@switchchannel.com
Contact Rating: 12A 125/250VAC(UL, CSA)
                               10(1)A 250VAC~µT85(N,S,D,FI,VDE)
Contact Resistance: 50mΩ (max) initial
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ (min) 500VDC
Dielectric Strength: 2000VAC/1 minute
Electrical Life: 300 cycles
Operation Force: 400+/-100g
EV-12L
Switch Function
(2)SPST
(3)SPDT
0.8-3
10.4
12
.4
19
.4 15
.6
MOUNTING HOLES
EV-12L-31C-P
24.8
6.4          6.4 10.2
4.0
3.
8
6.4         6.4
8.
4
13
.4
1.
3
Dia. 1.8-3
Actuator
(1)flush
Marking
(B)115/230
(C)115V/230V
Terminal
(P)R-angle pin
11
5V